
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  172 SCT:  69

08074 Whimzi 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0Falk 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  176 SCT:  62

16087 Rizzo 50.61 2 2 0NQ 2Dunham 0

16143 Brioche 65.61 3 1 0NQ 1Gulstad 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  179 SCT:  58

20095 Mayhem 30.61 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  179 SCT:  62

24126 Phoenix 43.69 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

24127 Wes 81.89 2 3 0NQ 2Furst 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  172 SCT:  69

08133 Henry 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Regenscheid 1

08134 Angel 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Onell 1

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  176 SCT:  67

12135 Chip 37.07 1 1 0NQ 2Arthur 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  179 SCT:  67

20139 Emmy 54.77 3 1 0NQ 0Levison 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  69

08066 Paige 46.83 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

08070 Eli 62.05 0 02 100Q 0Soligny 0

08065 Sadie 59.86 2 0 0NQ 0McElroy 1

08067 Ben 37.33 0 0 0NQ 1Breese 0

08068 Cappy 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Falk 1

08072 Dash 56.65 2 0 0NQ 0Nordin 0

08073 Prizma 32.42 1 1 0NQ 1Gunn 0

08069 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  172 SCT:  64

12077 Callie 37.55 0 01 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12080 Lucky 42.26 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12075 Jetta 41.05 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12078 Aurora 76.88 1 1 0NQ 1Keinz 0

12081 Coil 39.43 0 1 0NQ 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  176 SCT:  62

16084 Black Jax 41.23 0 01 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16088 Pebbles 60.02 0 02 100Q 0Child 0

16085 Butter 58.32 1 2 0NQ 1Mitzel 0

16089 Touche 39.72 0 1 0NQ 0Brink 0

16090 Twix 37.06 0 0 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16092 Koa 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Bak 1

16148 Mozzer 41.33 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 0

16086 Blink 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  179 SCT:  58

20118 Rebel 31.34 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20117 Kite 34.10 0 02 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20105 Auggie 36.89 0 03 100Q 0McCabe 0

20104 Nessie 38.89 0 04 100Q 0Daddario 0

20113 Harley 41.27 0 0 100Q 0Hafner 0

20145 Maverick 41.91 0 0 100Q 0DeLong 0

20122 Fozzie 42.03 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20111 Free-Beer 43.63 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20097 Polly 47.42 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20116 Sophie 48.34 0 0 100Q 0Johnson 0

20110 Em 50.72 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20096 Apollo 51.91 1 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

20098 Ryker 46.58 1 1 0NQ 1Waldhauser 0

20101 Ember 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Nelson 1

20107 Grouse 45.16 1 1 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

20121 Reece 42.48 0 1 0NQ 0Daddario 0

20102 Robby 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

20119 Rave 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

20120 Jock 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  179 SCT:  62

24125 Allie 43.77 0 01 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24123 Jameson 67.23 0 2 0NQ 0Millette 0

24128 Athena 36.86 0 0 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24130 Zim 43.65 0 0 0NQ 1Decker 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  74

04027 Lena 71.36 1 0 0NQ 0Costello 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  172 SCT:  69

08031 Henry 37.23 0 01 100Q 0Swingen 0

08034 Otis 45.06 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

08029 Timmie 57.64 0 03 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08032 Aggie 66.03 1 1 0NQ 0Schueller 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  176 SCT:  67

12147 Sketcher 33.33 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

12038 Ike 34.14 0 02 100Q 0Teh 0

12039 Eddie 40.92 0 03 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12036 Zada 45.25 0 1 0NQ 0Bush 0

12035 Roy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Krause 0

12044 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  179 SCT:  63

16049 Chia 36.31 0 01 100Q 0Stein 0

16051 Sam 39.95 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

16048 Power 40.35 0 03 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

16055 Tilly 41.24 0 04 100Q 0Waldhauser 0

16057 Mira 44.27 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16046 Bear 45.28 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

16050 Lilly 62.93 0 0 100Q 0Nordin 0

16058 Titan 40.89 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

16052 Moxie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kowalchyk 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  179 SCT:  67

20064 Torch 39.44 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

20062 Ari 51.13 0 02 100Q 0Putnam 0

20060 Raleigh 45.31 0 0 0NQ 2DeLong 0

20061 Uisge Beatha 62.64 0 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  83

08019 Kit 51.70 1 11 90Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  78

12020 Tipsy 53.73 1 11 90Q 0Hansen 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  72

16021 Alfredo 30.05 0 01 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

16022 Maisy 56.65 1 02 95Q 0McCabe 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  145 SCT:  69

20024 Emmi 38.51 0 01 100Q 0Forsythe 0

20015 Brecken 52.88 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20014 Ruby 38.59 0 03 95Q 0Reynolds 0

20023 Brink 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Carlier 1

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  145 SCT:  83

08016 Eddie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Leavitt 1

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  145 SCT:  74

16017 Mason 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Grote 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  145 SCT:  76

20018 Tater 42.65 1 01 95Q 0Rasinowich 0

20004 Ali 76.40 2 02 90Q 0Landers 0

20006 Tucci 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gordon 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  74

08008 Holly 69.18 0 01 95Q 0Setter 0

08007 Finn 53.07 0 0 0NQ 3O'Brien 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  71

12010 Benji 44.92 0 01 100Q 0Schiestl 0

12009 Mabel 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Bush 1

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  155 SCT:  63

20144 Fly 38.74 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

20013 Dash 43.18 0 12 95Q 0Whitworth 0

20011 Rey 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Knapczyk 1

20012 Pyro 50.97 3 1 0NQ 0Geller 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  155 SCT:  76

08001 Hondo 63.66 2 0 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  155 SCT:  71

20003 Portia 44.64 0 01 100Q 0Dahl 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08066 Paige 54.60 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12075 Jetta 50.52 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12080 Lucky 53.95 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12078 Aurora 66.27 0 0 0NQ 1Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16148 Mozzer 39.37 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16021 Alfredo 44.77 2 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

16084 Black Jax 51.25 2 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16092 Koa 52.10 1 0 0NQ 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20118 Rebel 39.57 0 01* 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20101 Ember 42.88 0 02* 100Q 0Nelson 0

20096 Apollo 43.56 0 03 100Q 0Teh 0

20095 Mayhem 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 1

20111 Free-Beer 59.90 0 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20122 Fozzie 53.82 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sat-1 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24128 Athena 49.01 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24130 Zim 57.01 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08033 Frankie 73.93 0 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12036 Zada 47.45 0 01* 100Q 0Bush 0

12039 Eddie 50.14 0 02 100Q 0Mendoza 0

12038 Ike 0.00 3 2 0NQ 1Teh 1

12042 Capri 70.51 1 0 0NQ 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16046 Bear 53.02 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16049 Chia 48.40 1 3 0NQ 2Stein 0

16058 Titan 47.94 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

24123 Jameson 60.69 0 01* 100Q 0Millette 0

20064 Torch 52.39 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

20139 Emmy 60.56 0 3 0NQ 2Levison 0
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